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O.D.O.T. DISTRICT 2 SURVEY OFFICE (USE ONLY)

PERSONNEL SHEET
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HOMAN
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HOMAN

5/31/12

CLOUDY

70°

P.K.NAIL

0.5'

RT

598+91.24

  688395.003   1505372.277
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SET
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4
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8
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48.
83'

9/15/21, JFO
6/15/21, TDN
REF26
FD MAG/WASHER
3/4/13, DCH
NEWREF42
SET MAG/WASHER
5/31/12
REF 42
FD P.K.
10/11/96, BVD
SET P.K./WASHER
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